
Weekly Team Points
Spring 2025

Division 013 - Pville South  Week 8

 1

 12

 12

 2

 12

 24

 3

 10

 34

 4

 11

 45

 5

 12

 57

 6

 6

 63

 7

 13

 76

 8

 9

 85

 9

 85

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 85
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 16

01312  I'm High, Right? HL: West End Firehouse

 1

 10

 10

 2

 11

 21

 3

 8

 29

 4

 11

 40

 5

 9

 49

 6

 12

 61

 7

 9

 70

 8

 7

 77

 9

 77

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 77
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 16

01309  Scrats HL: Phoenixville Vfw

 1

 11

 11

 2

 10

 21

 3

 10

 31

 4

 10

 41

 5

 10

 51

 6

 10

 61

 7

 5

 66

 8

 9

 75

 9

 75

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 76
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 1Weekly Bonus Points: 16

01301  Rackless Behavior HL: Friendship Fire Co.

 1

 11

 11

 2

 8

 19

 3

 10

 29

 4

 5

 34

 5

 8

 42

 6

 14

 56

 7

 8

 64

 8

 11

 75

 9

 75

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 76
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 1Weekly Bonus Points: 16

01303  Billyard Dogs HL: Friendship Fire Co.

 1

 10

 10

 2

 3

 13

 3

 14

 27

 4

 7

 34

 5

 12

 46

 6

 10

 56

 7

 9

 65

 8

 7

 72

 9

 72

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 72
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 16

01305  Enter The Cue HL: Polish Club

 1

 6

 6

 2

 4

 10

 3

 7

 17

 4

 9

 26

 5

 6

 32

 6

 14

 46

 7

 11

 57

 8

 13

 70

 9

 70

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 70
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 16

01307  SCRATCH THIS HL: Polish Club

 1

 11

 11

 2

 8

 19

 3

 9

 28

 4

 11

 39

 5

 9

 48

 6

 3

 51

 7

 7

 58

 8

 9

 67

 9

 67

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 68
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 1Weekly Bonus Points: 16

01308  Mix & Match HL: Trappe VFW

 1

 7

 7

 2

 11

 18

 3

 9

 27

 4

 6

 33

 5

 10

 43

 6

 8

 51

 7

 7

 58

 8

 7

 65

 9

 65

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 66
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 1Weekly Bonus Points: 16

01310  Deck 'Em Good HL: Phoenixville Vfw

Page 1 of 2Printed 3/6/2025



Weekly Team Points
Spring 2025

 1

 7

 7

 2

 6

 13

 3

 7

 20

 4

 9

 29

 5

 8

 37

 6

 10

 47

 7

 5

 52

 8

 13

 65

 9

 65

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 65
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 16

01306  Beyond The Break HL: Polish Club

 1

 7

 7

 2

 11

 18

 3

 7

 25

 4

 8

 33

 5

 6

 39

 6

 6

 45

 7

 10

 55

 8

 6

 61

 9

 61

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 62
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 1Weekly Bonus Points: 16

01304  Let's Go Brendan! HL: Friendship Fire Co.

 1

 7

 7

 2

 9

 16

 3

 7

 23

 4

 9

 32

 5

 8

 40

 6

 7

 47

 7

 9

 56

 8

 4

 60

 9

 60

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 61
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 1Weekly Bonus Points: 16

01311  Safety First HL: West End Firehouse

 1

 8

 8

 2

 8

 16

 3

 5

 21

 4

 6

 27

 5

 9

 36

 6

 3

 39

 7

 11

 50

 8

 9

 59

 9

 59

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 60
Forfeits: 1Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 1Weekly Bonus Points: 16

01302  Lettuce Win HL: Friendship Fire Co.

Page 2 of 2Printed 3/6/2025


