

Weekly Team Points Spring 2025

Division 01	3 - F	ville	e Sc	outh							Week 8		
01312 I'm High, Right?					H	IL: We	st End	Fireho	ouse	To	Total Points = 85		
Weekly Bonus Poi	Weekly Bonus Points: 16				ional	Bonus	Point	s: 0		Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0		
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9				
Points:	12	12	10	11	12	6	13	9					
Running Total:	12	24	34	45	57	63	76	85	85				
01309 Scrats			F	IL: Pho	enixvi	lle Vfw	1	To	otal Points = 77				
Weekly Bonus Poi	nts: 16	5		Addit	ional	Bonus	Point	s: 0		Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0		
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9				
Points:	10	11	8	11	9	12	9	7					
Running Total:	10	21	29	40	49	61	70	77	77				
01301 Rackless Behavior						IL: Frie	endshi	Fire (Co.	To	otal Points = 76		
Weekly Bonus Points: 16				Addit	ional	Bonus	Point	s: 1		Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0		
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9				
Points:	11	10	10	10	10	10	5	9					
Running Total:	11	21	31	41	51	61	66	75	75				
01303 Billyard D	•							Fire (Co.		otal Points = 76		
Weekly Bonus Poi	nts: 16	<u> </u>		Addit	ional	Bonus	Point	s: 1		Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0		
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9				
Points:	11	8	10	5	8	14	8	11					
Running Total:	11	19	29	34	42	56	64	75	75				
01305 Enter The Cue HL: Polish Club								To	otal Points = 72				
Weekly Bonus Points: 16				Addit	ional	Bonus	Point	s: 0		Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0		
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9				
Points:	10	3	14	7	12	10	9	7					
Running Total:	10	13	27	34	46	56	65	72	72				
01307 SCRATCH			F	IL: Pol	ish Clu	ıb		To	otal Points = 70				
Weekly Bonus Points: 16				Addit	ional	Bonus	Point	s: 0		Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0		
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9				
Points:	6	4	7	9	6	14	11	13					
Running Total:	6	10	17	26	32	46	57	70	70				
01308 Mix & Match HL: Trappe VFW										To	otal Points = 68		
Weekly Bonus Poi		Addit	ional	Bonus	Point	s: 1		Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0				
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9				
Points:	11	8	9	11	9	3	7	9					
Running Total:	11	19	28	39	48	51	58	67	67				
01310 Deck 'Em Good HL: Phoenixville Vfw									otal Points = 66				
Weekly Bonus Poi				Addit	ional	Bonus	Point	s: 1		Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0		
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9				
Points:	7	11	9	6	10	8	7	7					
Running Total:	7	18	27	33	43	51	58	65	65				

Printed 3/6/2025 Page 1 of 2



Weekly Team Points Spring 2025

01306 Beyond T Weekly Bonus Poi		Addit			ish Clu Point			Penalty Points: 0	Total Points = 65 Forfeits: 0			
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9			
Points:	7	6	7	9	8	10	5	13				
Running Total:	7	13	20	29	37	47	52	65	65			
01304 Let's Go Brendan! HL: Friendship Fire Co. Weekly Bonus Points: 16 Additional Bonus Points: 1								Penalty Points: 0	Total Points = 62 Forfeits: 0			
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9			
Points:	7	11	7	8	6	6	10	6				
Running Total:	7	18	25	33	39	45	55	61	61			
01311 Safety First HL: West End Firehouse Weekly Bonus Points: 16 Additional Bonus Points: 1								Penalty Points: 0	Total Points = 61 Forfeits: 0			
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9			
Points:	7	9	7	9	8	7	9	4				
Running Total:	7	16	23	32	40	47	56	60	60			
Running Total: 01302 Lettuce W	7 ⁄in	16	23	32			56 endship				Total Points = 60	
			23	-	F	IL: Frie		Fire		Penalty Points: 0	Total Points = 60 Forfeits: 1	
01302 Lettuce W	nts: 16		3	-	F	IL: Frie	endship	Fire		Penalty Points: 0		
01302 Lettuce W Weekly Bonus Poi	nts: 16	3		Addit	⊢ ional l	IL: Frie Bonus	endship	Fire (s: 1	Co.	Penalty Points: 0		

Printed 3/6/2025 Page 2 of 2